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REPMARKS
WITH HELD

24102068
AZ5019 .
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RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR

Page 1 of 24

TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2024-25

M.A.(HINDI) |SEMESTER DEC.-2024
NAME R CONT, EVALUATION  END SEM EXAM
CENTRE  FfH NAME ol
MOTHER'S NaME CATEGORY “_._._ COURSE COURSE MAX QBT MAX OBT TOTAL LETTER GHADE CREDIT
PREVIOUSREF  APPEARING THOR G MG TSI At (OATE- PO RoiT
AAKANKSHA TIWARI
GOPAL PRASAD I H HOCI01 45 Q40 34 050 46 B0 A+ g 40.5
ANINI TIWAR UR HRC102 45 040 33 060 43 7 A B 36
FULL  REG HDC103 45 040 32 080 53 BS A+ g 40.5
HDC104 4% 040 33 060 a0 73 A B 36
[SHELL DEWPL[BA0D 1] SKILL | I-1 E 32
TOTAL VALID CREDITS 23
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA vy 4
WOCE 'VIBTIAL CREDIYS) 8 . i
TOTAL CREDITS 26 TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 209
RESULT : SGPA:  B.04 PASS




RESULT :

| inay2s RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR T
TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2024-25
M.A.(HINDI) | SEMESTER DEC.-2024
ROLL NO NAME : hiE CONT. EVALUATION  END SEM EXAM
ENROLNG  CENTRE  E/H NAME ATTEMPT o
" REMARK/ MOTHER'S NAME CATEGORY ﬂ COURSE COURSE MaX 0BT MAX DBT TOTAL LETTER GRADE CREDIT
WITH HELD PREVIOUS REE APPEARING CODE CREDIT MAREES MARES MARKS MARKS paapps GRADE POINT  POINT
24102069 ALMEEN MANSURI
R24001U0100018 RAEES MAMSURI | H HDC101 4.5 040 a0 [0 ]t0] a9 E4 B+ 7 1.5
KHURSHEED MANSLURI OBC HDC10Z 4.5 040 a2 0B0 24 1] B B 27
utTo FULL REG HODC103 4.5 iR ] 31 Q&0 49 20 A+ 9 40.5
HDC104 45 040 a4 060 28 a2 B+ 7 315
[skILL pEVRL M0 1] SKILL 4 B & 24
TOTAL VALID CREDITS 23
COMPREHENSIVE WIVA CW 4 B G 24
VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS)
TOTAL CREDITS 26 TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 173.5
SGPA ; 6.87 PASS




RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR

Page 3 of 24

TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2024-25

_.D_‘_.. Hm.
ROLL NO NAME sz N
ENROLNO  CENTRE  F/H NAME DI
REMARK/ MOTHER'S NAME ~ CATEGORY 1
WITH HELD PREVIOUS REF  APPEARING
24102070 AMAN GUPTA
R2A001UD100009 BAIRAM GUPTA [ H
ADEHSRE GUPTA UR
uTD FULL REG

(S¥ILL DEVP)[MOD 1]

TOTAL WALID CREDITS

COBMPREHEMNSIVE VIVA
VOCE [VIRTUAL CREDITS)

TOTAL CREDNTS
RESULT :

M.A.(HINDI) |SEMESTER DEC.-2024
CONT. EVALUATION  END SEM EXAM
COURSE COURSE MAX  OBT MAX OBT TOTAL LETTER GRADE CREDIT

MARKS MARKS paspks GRADE POINT  POINT

CODE  CREDIT MARKS MARKS
HDC101 45 040 35 060 47 B2 A+ 9 40.5
HDC102 45 040 34 060 36 M A B 36
HDC103 4.5 040 33 060 52 85 A+ 9 40,5
HDC104 45 D40 35 0BD 32 67 B+ 7 31.5
SKILL 4 B+ 7 28
22
CWY 4 A B 32
26 TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 2085
SGPA : B.02 PASS



25 RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR Page 4 of 24
TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2024-25
M.A.(HINDI) | SEMESTER DEC.-2024

ROLL NO NAME PR CONT. EVALUATION  END SEM EXAM
ENROLNO  CENTRE  F/H NAME EM DI
HEMARK! MOTHER'S NAME CATEGORY Y  COURSE COUASE MAX  OBT MAX ©OBT TOTAL LETTER GRADE CREDIT
gl e e CODE  CREDIT MARKS MARKS MARKS MARKS MARKS GRADE POINT  POINT
24102071 ANJALI
BF/1103 SURAJ KASHYAP | H HDCIO1 45 040 35 080 56 91 A+ g 405
HELEN 5C HDC10Z 45 040 32 060 40 72 A 8 36
uTD FULL REG HDC103 45 o040 31 060 52 g1 A+ 9 405
MDC104 45 040 35 080 47 83 A+ 8 405
[SKILL DEWPL[ASOD 1] SEILL 4 B+ F) 28
TOTAL VALID CREDITS 22
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA vy 4 A 8 32
VOCE (VIRTLAL CREDITS)
TOTAL CREDITS 26 TOTAL CREDIT POINTS  217.5

RESULT : 5GPA : 8.37 PASS




25 RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR
TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2024-25
M.A.(HINDI) 1SEMESTER

ROLL NO NAME e
ENROLNO  CENTRE  F/H NAME ATTEMPT |,
REMARE/ MOTHER'S NAME  CATEGORY n COURSE
WITH HELD PREVIOUS REF APPEARING CODE
24102072 ANJALI SONI
R21006A0420452 MAHESH KUMAR SONI | H HDC101
ANARKALI SONI OBC HDC102
uTo FULL HEG HDC103
HOC104
[SKILL DEVP]|MOD 1] SKILL
TOTAL VALID CREDITS
COMPREMEMNSIVE Wia Wy
VOCE [VIATLAL CREDITS]
TOTAL CREDITS

RESULT :

COURSE MAX

CONT. EVALUATION

0BT

DEC.-2024

EMD 5EM EXAM

MaxX QBT

CREDIT MARES MARES MARKES MARES pARKS

4.5
4.5

4.5
4.5

26

SGPA :

040
040

040
040

8.04

a2
a4

33

060

060
060

PASS

48
6

55
43

70
&a
77

TOTAL LETTER

At

i

Fage 5 of 24

GRADE CREDMT
GRADE POINT  POINT

o @ w o W

6

TOTAL CREDIT POINTS

J0.5
36

40.5

36
a2

24

209



RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR

25
. Page 6 of 24
TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2024-25
M.A.(HINDI) |SEMESTER DEC.-2024
LL NO NAME P CONT. EVALUATION  END SEM EXAM
OLNO  CENTRE F/H NAME M o
AR/ MOTHER'S NAME  CATEGORY ﬁ... COURSE COURSE MAX 0BT MAX OBT TOTAL LETTER GRADE CREDIT
4 HELD PREVIOUS REF APPEARING CODE CREDIT MARKES MARES MARKS MARKS paapes GRADE  POINT  POINT
12073 ARPIT SHUKLA .
10233020028 MAHENDRA SHUKLA | H HDCIO1 45 (40 31 D60 45 76 A 8 36
SADHNA SHUKLA UR HOC102 45 040 34 D60 31 65 B+ 7 31.5
uTD FULL REG HDC103 45 040 33 060 56 B9 A+ g 40.5
HDC104 45 040 32 080 36 68 B+ 7 315
[SEILL DEVPLIMOD 1] SKILL 4 B+ Fi 28
TOTAL VALID CREDITS e ]
COMPREHENSNE Wiva W TLT | 0 10 40
VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS)
TOTAL CREDITS 26 TOTAL CREDIT POINTS ~ 207.5
SGPA:  7.98 PASS

RESLILT :




RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVI DYALAYA, JABALPUR

Page 7 of 24
TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2024-25
M.A.(HINDI) 1SEMESTER DEC.-2024
ROLL NO NAME a BE CONT. EVALUATION  END SEM EXAM
ENROLNO  CENTRE  F/H NAME ATTEMPT
REMARE/ MOTHER'S NAME CATEGORY ﬁ COURSE COURSE MAX  OBT MAX OBT TOTAL LETTER GRADE CREDIT
WITH HELD PREVIOUS REF APPEARING CODE CREDIT MARKS MARKS MARKES MARKES piapis GRADE POINT  POINT
24102074 CHANDRA PRAKASH SAKET
R2100933010247 JANKI PRASAD SAKET I H HDC101 45 a0 L Q&0 53 B A g 40.5
SUNITA SAKET 5C HDC102 45 040 L De0 1] y0 A 8 36
uTD FULL REG HDC103 45 040 33 050 50 83 A+ g 40.5
HDC104 45 040 6 060 43 79 A B a6
[SILL DEVPLMOD 1) SKILL 4 A & E I
TOTAL VALID CREDITS 22
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA cwv 4 A 8 iz
VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS)
TOTAL CREDITS 16 TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 217

RESULT : SGPA ; 8.35 PASS



(25 RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR Page b o 3
TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2024-25
M.A.(HINDI) 1|SEMESTER DEC.-2024

ROLL NO NAME ME CONT. EVALUATION  END SEM EXAM
ENROLNO  CENTRE F/H NAME ATTEMPT o
REMARES MOTHER'S NAME  CATEGORY u__ COURSE COURSE MAX  OBT MAX OBT TOTAL LETTER GRADE CREDIT
WITH HELD PREVIOUS REF  APPEARING CODE . CREDIT MARKS MARKS MARKS MAAKS MARKS GRADE POINT  POINT
24102075 DEEPIKA THAKUR
R14009P3590264 DASHRATH SINGH THAKUR | H HDCI01 45 040 Ab OGO Ab Ab  AB 0 0
KAPOORA BAI UR MDC102 45 040 Ab OGO Ab Ab  Ab ¥ 0
uTD FULL REG HDC103 45 040 Ab 060 Ab Ab  Ab 0 0
HDCID4 45 040 Ab 060 Ab Ab  Ab 0o 0
[SKILL DEVP] [MOD 1) SKILL 4 B+ 7 28
TOTAL VALID CREDITS 22
COMPREMHEMSIVE WIVA oAy a4 Ab 0 0
WOCE [WIRTUAL CREDITS)
TOTAL CREDITS 26 TOTAL CREDIT POINTS O

RESULT : SGPA : FAIL IN SEMESTER



i RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR Page 9 of 24
TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2024-25
M.A.(HINDI) 1SEMESTER DEC.-2024

ROLL NO NAME M CONT. EVALUATION  END SEM EXAM
ENROLNO  CENTRE F/H NAME EM Dt
REMARE,/ MOTHER'S NAME  CATEGORY .ﬂ COURSE COURSE MAX  OBT MAX OBT TOTAL LETTER GRADE CREDIT
WITH HELD PREVIOUSREF  APPEARING Sl SHECAEANRIES. JRAST R N ARIG EADE. ERTL - PRe:
24102076 HARSH MISHRA
R2207022540007 SANAD KUMAR MISHRA I H HDCI01 45 040 32 DED 45 77 A B el
REKHA MISHRA UR HOC102 45 040 33 0&0 27 &0 B+ 7 215
UTD FULL REG HDC103 4.5 040 31 080 43 74 A 8 36
HDC104 4.5 040 35 D& 50 85 A+ g 40.5
[SKILL DEVP)L[MOD 1] SKILL 4 A g 32
TOTAL VALID CREDITS 22
COMPREMENSIVE WivA oW 4 B & 24
VOCE [WIRTUAL CAEDITS)
TOTAL CREDITS 26 TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 200

RESULT : SGPA : 7.69 PASS




a5

ROLL NO NAME

ME
ENROLNO ~ CENTRE  F/H NAME ATTEMPT
REMARK,/ MOTHER'S MAME CATEGORY .._.,___
WITH HELD PREVIOUS REF APPEARING
24102077 HITENDRA MARAVI
R2100935010361 DEV SINGH MARAVI I H

ANTIYA MARAVI ST
uTD FULL REG

RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR

TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2024-25
M.A.(HINDI) | SEMESTER

[SKILL DEVP].MOD 1)

TOTAL VALID CREDITS

CORMMPREHEMNSIVE WIvia
WOCE [VIRTWAL CREDITS)

TOTAL CREDITS
RESULT :

COURSE
CODE

HDC101
HDC102

HOC103

HDC104
SKILL

CONT. EVALUATION

COURSE MAX

4.5
-F..m

4.5

hH-ﬁ-

26
S5GPA:

040
040

040
040

8.35

Q8T
CREDIT MARKS MARKS MARKS MARKS

T
3

36

Page 1000f 24

DEC.-2024
END SEM EXAM
MAX OBT  TOTAL LETTER GRADE CREDIT
hAARKS OGRADE POINT  POINT
060 45 80 A+ g 40.5
060 a1 A 8 36
060 53 87 A+ 9 40.5
060 43 7 A 8 36
A ] a2
A B 32
TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 217
PASS



Page 11 of 24

RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR

-Ilh.
TABULATION REGISTER ﬁﬁmﬁm_._ 2024-25
M.A.(HINDI) 1SEMESTER DEC.-2024
ROLLNO NAME ME COMT, EVALUATION  END SEM EXAM
ENROLND  CENTRE  EfH NAME ATTEMPT 5,
REMARKS MOTHER'S NAME CATEGORY H COURSE COURSE MAX 0BT MAX OBT  TOTAL LETTER GRADE CREDIT
WITH HELD PREVIOUS REF  APPEARING CODENES CHEDIT MARKS  MARKS  MARKS: MARKS naaRics GHAUG “PCIT FOOY
24102078 KEERTI
R24001L0100006 PARSHOTTAM I H HDCI01 45 040 34 060 41 75 A 8 i6
ASHA 5T HDC102 45 040 33 060 a2 &5 B+ 7 315
UTD FULL REG HDCID3 45 040 31 060 44 75 A g 16
HDC104 4.5 (040 34 06D 1z 66 B+ 7 31.5
[SEILL DEVR][MOD 1] SEILL 4 | B4} 7 28
TOTAL VALID CREDITS 22
COMPREHENSIVE YIVA WY 4 B G 24
VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS)
TOTAL CREDITS 26 TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 187
SGPA : 7.19 PASS

RESULT :




RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYA LAYA, JABALPUR

TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2024-25

.-.l.l-
1|..1-....
ROLL NO NAME i
ENROLNO  CENTRE  F/H NAME ATTEMPT g
REMARK/ MOTHER'S NAME ~ CATEGORY !!
WITH HELD PREVIOUSREF APPEARING
24102079 KHUSHBU BARMASE
R1700936090107 SUKHDEW I H
DURGA OBC
uTD FULL  REG

[5KILL DEVPR], [R0D 1]

TOTAL VALID CREDITS

CORPREHEMSIVE Wiva
VOCE {VIRTUAL CREDNTS)

TOTAL CREDITS
RESULT :

M.A.(HINDI) | SEMESTER

CONT. EVALLIATION

DEC.-2024

EMD SEM EXAM

Pape 12 of 24

COURSE COURSE MAX  OBT MAX OBT TOTAL LETTER GRADE CREDIT
CODE CREDIT MARKS MARKS MARKS MARKS pgapks GRADE  POINT  POINT
HDC101 45 040 i5 06D 47 82 A+ 9 40.5
HDC102 45 040 a3 0eo 46 74 A ) £
HDC103 45 040 31 DBEO 50 Bl At 9 40.5
HDC104 45 040 36 060 50 &6 A+ 9 40.5
SKILL 4 A B 32
22
cw 4 o 10 40
26 TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 2295
SGPA : 5.83

PASS




RESULT :

A RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR Page 13 of 24
\\ TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2024-25
M.A.(HINDI) |SEMESTER DEC.-2024
ROLL NO NAME
ME CONT. EVALUATION  END SEM EXAM
ENROLNO  CENTRE F/H NAME ATTEMPT o
REMARE/S MOTHER'S NAME  CATEGORY n COURSE COURSE MAX 08T MAX OBT TOTAL LETTER GRADE CREDIT
WITH HELD PREVIOUS REF APPEARING CODE CREDIT MARKS MARKS MARKS MARKS paaRkS GRADE POINT  POINT
24102080 MANISH
R2100233130145 ATTHI LAL | H HDCI01 45 040 31 06D 42 73 A 8 36
RAIVATI OBC HDC102 45 040 a2 060 36 68 B+ 7 1.5
uTD FULL REG HDC103 45 040 31 060 45 7% A 8 36
HDC104 45 040 31 06D 40 71 A 8 36
{SKILL DEVPLIMOD 1] SKILL 4 B+ 7 28
TOTAL VALID CREDITS 22
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA o 4 B & 24
WIOCE [WIATLAAL CREDITS]
TOTAL CREDITS 26 TOTAL CREDIT POINTS ~ 191.5
SGPA ; PASS

7.37




> s RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR

o

ROLL NO NAME

[
ENROLNO  CENTRE F/H NAME ATTEMPT o
REMARK/ MOTHER'S NAME  CATEGORY u,
WITH HELD PREVIOUS REF APPEARING
24102081 MANOJ KUMAR
R2100233130043 BHARAT I H

POONAM BAI sC
uTD FULL REG

|SHILL DEVP].[MOD 1)

TOTAL VALID CREDITS

COMPREHENSIVE VIVA
VOCE (VIATUAL CREDNTS)

TOTAL CREDITS
RESULT :

M.A.(HINDI) |SEMESTER

CONT. EVALUATION

COURSE COURSE MAX
CREDIT MAKE: MARES BMARES MARK: MARKS

CODE

HDC101
HDC102

HOC103

HDC104
SKILL

CWW

QaT

TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2024-25

4.5
4.5

4.5
4.5

040
040

040
040

SGPA:

7.54

32
32

3
al

Page 14 of 24
DEC.-2024
END SEM EXAM
MlAN Qar TOTAL LETTER GRADE CREDIT
GRADE POINT  POINT
a0 42 74 A 8 36
08l a5 67 B+ 7 315
oed 5a 85 Fe 5 40.5
os0 45 76 A B 36
B+ T 28
B & 24
TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 156
PASS



\N RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR Page 15 of 24
TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2024-25
M.A.(HINDI) 1SEMESTER DEC.-2024

ROLLNO NAME
ENROLNO  CENTRE  F/H NAME

ME CONT. EVALUATION  END SEM EXAM

ATTEMPT
o
TOTAL LETTER GRADE CREDIT

REMARK/ MOTHER'S NamME CATEGORY Y  COURSE COURSE MAX  OBT MAX 0BT
W " GRADE POINT  POINT
ITH HELD PREVIOUS REF APPEARING CODE CREDIT MARES MARKS MARES MARES pJARKS
24102082 NANDANI RAJAK
RIADDIUDI0O00IE NARAYAN RAJAK I H H101 45 040 35 060 50 &5 A+ 9 #0.5
SHASHI RAJAK 0BC HDC102 45 040 313 0&d 40 13 A 8 3b
uTD FULL REG HDCI03 45 (M0 £ D0 49 81 A+ | 40.5
HOC1d 45 040 3z 060 a7 79 A a8 36
[SKILL BEVF].[MOD 1] SKILL 4 A B 32
TOTAL VALID CREDITS 22
COMPREHENSIVE VIvA oW 4 o 10 40
VOCE (VIBTUAL CREDITS)
TOTAL CREDITS 26 TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 225

RESULT : SGPA : 8.65 PASS




\ RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR

TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2024-25

Papge 16 of 24

40.5

40.5

A40.5
32

32

221.5

g.h.nz_zn_u | SEMESTER DEC.-2024
ROLL NO NAME
ENROLNO  CENTRE  F/H NAME ATTEMPT m___m CONT. EVALUATION  END SEM EXAM
I.Mu____—b_m.___nh___ ___LD..-I m_ﬂ.m z__.._.?;.m g.—.mmn_m.___. ”- _Hﬁ-u._mnmm COURSE  MAX OFT BAN BT TOTAL LETTER GRADE CHEDNT
WITHHELD PREVIOUSREF  APPEARING CODE  CREDIT MARKS MARKS MARKS MARKS naapks GRADE POINT  POINT
24102083 NANDINI JHARIYA
R1200933030800 BHAGCHAND | H HDCI1 45 40 34 080 49 B3 A+ g
BHAVANA SC HDC102 45 040 33 D0 40 72 A 8
uTD FULL REG  HDCID3 45 040 32 060 51 B3 A+ :)
HDCID4 45 040 34 060 48 82 A+ 9
[SEELL DEVF].[M0D 1] SKILL 4 B B
TOTAL VALID CREDITS 22
COMPAEHENSIVE WTVA o a4 A )
VOUCE (VIRTUAL nmm.n_-.“_.m”_
TOTAL CREDITS 26 TOTAL CREDIT POINTS
RESULT : SGPA : 8.52 PASS




\\9\1

RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVI DYALAYA, JABALPUR

Page 17 of 24

TA
BULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2024-25
M.A.(HINDI) 1|SEMESTER DEC.-2024
ROLLNO NAME
ENROLNO  CENTRE F/H NAME ATTEMPT  [F CONT. EVALUATION ~ END SEM EXAM
REMARK/ MOTHER'S NAME CATEGORY Y COURSE COURSE MAX ©OBT  MAX ©OBT TOTAL LETTER GRADE CREDIT
WITH HELD PREVIOUS REF i MARKS MARKS MARKS MARKS maRKS GRADE POINT - POINT
APPEARING CODE  CREDIT
24102084 POOIA KANOJIYA
R1700233040494 PRAKASH CHANDRA EANONYA I H HDOC101 45 2040 34 0&0 35 69 B+ 7 31.5
KIRAN KANOUIIYA OBC HDC102 45 040 32 080 34 66 B+ 7 31.5
uTo FULL REG HDC103 45 040 31 060 16 77 A B 6
HDC104 4.5 040 £k 060 3z 65 B+ 7 315
[SKILL DEVP).[MOD 1] SKILL 4 A B 32
TOTAL VALID CREDNTS 22
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA cvv 4 A 8 32
VOCE (VIRTLAL CREDITS]
TOTAL CREDITS 26 TOTAL CREDIT PDINTS 194.5
SGPA: 7.48 PASS

RESULT :



\n\\ RANI DURGAVATI Vi mIEhﬂ_D{brb{P_ JABALPUR Page 18 of 24

\ TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2024-25
M.A.(HINDI) | SEMESTER DEC.-2024

ROLL NO NAME
REMARK/ MOTHER'S NAME  CATEGORY U COURSE COURSE MAX OBF  MAX 08T TOTAL LETTER GRADE CREDIT
WITH HELD PREVIOUS REF APPEARING CODE CREDIT MARKS MARKS MARKS MARKS paaRks GRADE POINT  POINT
24102085 SATYAM KUMAR CHOUDHARY
R2000933010909 JETHU LAL | H HDC1I0L 45 040 33 060 46 79 A B 36
GUMTA BAI 5C HDC102 45 040 32  D&O 5 | 63 B+ 7 315
uTo FULL REG HDC103 45 040 3z 060 a5 77 A a 36
HDC104 45 040 34 060 A7 81 Ax 9 a0.5
S¥ILL DEVP].[MOD 1] SKILL 4 A B 32
TOTAL VALID CREDITS 22
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA Cyv 4 B g 24
VOCE (VIRTLAL CREDITS)
TOTAL CREDITS 26 TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 200

RESULT : SGPA : 7.69 PASS




\\\ RANI DURGAVAT| VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR page 19 of 24
TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2024-25
M.A.(HINDI) ISEMESTER DEC.-2024

=

ROLLNO NAME
ENROLNO  CENTRE F/H NAME ATTEMPT Hm CONT. EVALUATION  END SEM EXAM
REMARK/ MOTHER'S NAME ~ CATEGORY ﬂ COURSE COURSE MAX  OBT MAX OBT TOTAL LETTER GRADE CREDIT
WITH HELD PREVIOUS REF APPEARING CODE  CREDIT MARKS MARKS MARKS MARKS paapks OGRADE POINT  POINT
24102086 SHIVANI SAHU
R21002P3590208 ASHOK SAHU , | H HDC101 45 040 33 06D £+ 77 A 8 36
RAKHEE SAHU OBC HDC102 45 040 32 0680 2B &0 B+ 7 315
uTo FULL REG HDC103 45 (40 31 080 50 81 A+ 9 40.5
HDC104 45 040 34 060 44 78 A 8 36
[SKILL DEVPL.[MOD 1] SKILL 4 A 8 32
TOTAL VALID CREDITS 22
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA CW 4 B 6 24
WOCE [VIRTUAL CREDITS|
TOTAL CREDITS 26 TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 200
RESULT : SGPA:  7.69 PASS




| 4 KANI DURGAVAT] VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR Page 20 of 24

...,,..u“ TA
i BULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2024-25
h..mnt.& E.h.__._.___.____._n____.__ | SEMESTER DEC.-2024
* gOLL NO NAME
ATTEMPT m___m CONT, EVALUATION  END SEM EXAM
GRADE CREDIT

ENROLNO  CENTRE  F/H NAME

MOTHER'S NAME ~ CATEGORY Y  COURSE COURSE Max oOBT  mMax OBT  TOTAL LETTER

GRADE POINT  POINT

REMARKS
WITH HELD PREVIOUS REF APPEARING i CODE CREDIT MARKS MARKS MARKS MARES  R4ARKS
24102087 SUCHITRA DHURVE
R2000235080091 ASHOK KUMAR DMURVE I H HDCI01 45 (40 34 060 42 76 A 8 a6
PHOOL BAI DHURVE 5T HDC102 45 040 14 060 a3 67 B+ 7 31.5
uth FULL REG HDCI03 45 040 32 060 37 69 B+ 7 31.5
HOC104 45 (40 32 060 56 &g At g 40.5
|SKILL DEVP).[MOD 1] SKILL 4 A+ 7 28
TOTAL VALID CREDITS .
COMPREHEMSIVE VIV Cuy 4 B 5 24
WORCE {VIRTLMAL CREDITS)
TOTAL CREDITS 26 TOTAL CREDIT POINTS  191.5
SGPA 7.37 PASS

RESULT :




" ROLLNO

RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR

TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2024-25
M.A.(HINDI) 1SEMESTER

NAME .

ENROLNO  CENTRE  F/H NAME ATTEMPT
AEMARK/ MOTHER'S NAME ~ CATEGORY
WITH HELD PREVIOUS REF APPEARING
24102088 SUDHA SONI
R1800933010651 MAHESH KUMAR SONI | H

AMARKALI SOMNI oBc

FULL REG

uThD

[S®ILL DEVF].[MOD 1

TOTAL VALID CREDITS

COMPREHENSIVE WiV
VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITE)

TOTAL CREDITS
RESULT :

CONT. EVALUATION

COURSE COURSE  BAX

CODE

CREDIT MARES MARKS MAHES MARES  pAAR

HDC101
HDC102

HDC103

HOC104
SEILL

o

4.5
45

4.5
a5

22

{1
SGPA

0BT

DEC.-2024

END SEM EXAM
OBT TOTAL LETTER GRADE

ALK

kg GRADE POINT

040
i0ag

040

B.52

32
34

33

OE0

060

PASS

g3
a0

av
&0

B5 Av g
74 A 8
20 As g
B4 Ak g
A :
A B

TOTAL CREDIT POINTS

Page 21 of 24

CREQIT
POINT

0.5
a6

40.5
40.5
32

E ¥

215



.

|
RANI DURGAVAT] VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR page 22 of 24
TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2024-25
M.A.(HINDI) |SEMESTER DEC.-2024

-

ROLL NO NAME ME CONT. EVALUATION  END SEM EXAM

ENROLNO  CENTRE  F/H NAME ATTEMPT o, Wl
x ¥ AR TOTAL LETTER GRADE
MOTHER'S NAME ~ CATEGORY COURSE COURSE MAX 0BT e w¢ GRADE POINT POINT

REMARK/ o
WITH HELD PREVIOUS REF APPEARING CODE CREDIT MARKS MARKS MARKS MARKS pAAR il it
24102089 SUMAILA MANSOORI . S
A24001U0100017 RAFEEK MANSOORI I H HDCI01 45 040 0 06D a5 75 A : i
SHABNAM BEGAM MANSOORI DBC HDC102 45 040 32 060 25 57 B
405
uTD FULL REG HDC103 45 040 3z 080 52 B4 A+ g
HOC104 45 040 31 D60 45 76 A B 36
7 28
[SEIL DEVFL[MOD 1] SKILL 4 B+
TOTAL VALID CREDITS 22 . . s
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA vy 4
:R“H_M”.__mﬂ_ﬂmuqm 26 TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 1915
TOT
SGPA: 71.37 PASS

RESULT : = - -



| RA
’ NI DURGAVAT] VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR

TABULATION ReGISTER (CBCS) 2024-25
M.A.(HINDI) |SEMESTER

 ROLLNO NAME
ENROLNO  CENTRE  F/H NAME ATTEMPT Hm
REMARK/ MOTHER'S NAME CATEGORY Y cou
WITH HELD PREVIO i et e
US REF APPEARING CODE
24102090 UMAR ALI
R1400633020167 KAMAR ALl I H HDCI01 4.5
RESHAMA BEGUM OBC HDC102 4.5
uTD FULL REG HDCI03 4.5
HOCI04 4.5
[SKILL BEVF] A0 1] SKILL d
TOTAL VALID CREDITS 22
COMPHEHLNSIVE VIVA Cvy K|
VOLE [VIRTUAL CREDITS)
TOTAL CREDITS 26
SGPA ;

RESULT :

040
040

040
040

.1

CONT. EVALUATION

32
32

32
a2

END SEM EXAM

hMAY QBT
CREDIT MARKES MARES MAAKS MARES  pqapks GHADE  POINT

060
060
060
&0

39
40

53
45

TOTAL

DEC.-2024

71 A 8
7l A &
BS A+ 5
77 A B
o+ 7
B G

TOTAL CREDIT POINTS

Page 23 of 24

LETTER GRADE CREDIT
FOINT

36
36

40.5

36
28

24

200.5



4 RANI DURG
; AVATI
p {_MIE}{_G{}EJ\bn .__‘Pm._h..h._u_-._m Page 24 of 24
4 TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2024-25
M.A.(HINDI) | SEMESTER DEC.-2024

wn. ROLL NO PGS ME
eNROLNO  CENTRE  F/H NAME ATTEMPT CONT. EVALUATION  END SEM EXAM
REMARK/ MOTHER'S NAME CATEGORY 1  COURSE COURSE MAX 0BT MAX OBT TOTAL LETTER GRADE CREDIT
WITH HELD PREVIOUS REF APPEARING CODE  CREDIT MARKS MARKS MARKS MARKS marks GRADE POINT PONNT
24102091 GULNAJ TABSSUM
BF27815 MOHAMMAD RAFEEK I H HDCIO1 45 040 12 0s0 39 71 A 8 36
SHAHNAZ BANG OBC  HDC102Z 45 040 2 32 06D 36 68 B+ 7 315
uto FULL REG HDOC103 45 040 31 060 56 a7 A+ g 40.5
HDC104 45 040 31 060 50 B1 A+ 9 40.5
[SKILL DEVP].[MOD 1] SKILL 4 A g 32
TOTAL VALID CREDITS 22
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA Cwv 4 B B 24
WOCE (viRTUAL CREDITS)
TOTAL CREDITS 26 TOTAL CREDIT POINTS  204.5
RESUILT : SGPA : 7.87 PASS
DEAMN
R e =3

__.ﬁ__.qt %.AJ: uﬂ..



